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 1,529.6096 

 544.2991 

 14.2653 

 197.1720 

 2,322.1168 

 186.4511 

 2,047.0000 

 2,120.5843 

 2,026.7347 

 16.9805 

 2,650.9191 

 115.2778 

 1,363.7114 

 0.8778 

 0.5352 

 1.9356 

 290.2949 

 6,619.8823 

 272.5554 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,506.6655 

 536.1346 

 14.0513 

 194.2144 

 2,287.2850 

 183.6543 

 2,016.2950 

 2,088.7755 

 1,996.3337 

 16.7258 

 2,611.1553 

 113.5486 

 1,343.2557 

 0.8646 

 0.5272 

 1.9066 

 285.9405 

 6,520.5841 

 268.4671 

 1,552.5537 

 552.4636 

 14.4793 

 200.1296 

 2,356.9486 

 189.2479 

 2,077.7050 

 2,152.3931 

 2,057.1357 

 17.2352 

 2,690.6829 

 117.0070 

 1,384.1671 

 0.8910 

 0.5432 

 1.9646 

 294.6493 

 6,719.1805 

 276.6437 
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 1.9646 

 294.6493 

 6,719.1805 

 276.6437 
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